NMDA April 21, 2013 Schooling Show Results

Place Rider
Intro A, Junior

1 Tapainga Wells
Intro A, AA

1 Denai Forrest

2 Kathryn MacDonald
2 Sara Bean

Intro B, Junior

1 Tapainga Wells

2 Emily Fitzgerald
Intro B, AA

1 Denai Forrest

2 Cindy Kavan-Winfield
3 Elizabeth Hopkins
Intro C, Junior

1 Heather Gaudette
ntro C, AA

1 Naomi Loeppky

2 Denai Forrest

3 Cindy Kavan-Winfield
4 Elizabeth Hopkins

5 DJ Collins

Training 1, Junior

1 Heather Gaudette
Training 1, AA

1 Sylvia Neal

2 Naomi Loeppky

3 John Collins
Training 1, Open

1 Desiree Wells

2 Jose Luis Perez-Soto
Training 2, AA

1 Kathleen Martin

2 Thomas Oller

3 Lily Luman

4 Cindy Kavan-Winfield
5 Jacque Asher

6 Liz Asher

Training 2, AA Western Tack
1 Karen Page
Training 2, Open

1 Desire Wells
Training 2, Open Western Tack
1 Michelle DeCanditis
Training 3, Junior

1 Kristen Clegg
Training 3, AA

1 Kathleen Martin

2 Thomas Oller

3 John Collins

4 Cindy Kavan-Winfield

Owner

Same

Same

Beth Clary-Gelinas

Karen Nord

Same
Jenny Noble

Same
Roger Winfield
Same

Jenny Noble

Same
Same
Roger Winfield
Same
Same

Jenny Noble

John Sharp
Same
Same

Same
Catherine Sollar

Same
Same
Buzz Luman
Same
Same
Same

Same
Same
Same
Same
Same
Same

Same
Same

Horse

Little Miss Muffet

Paddy
Diamond
Mousekateer

Little Miss Muffet
Merlin

Paddy
Czara
Opie

Bella

Drake
Paddy
Czara
Opie
Shai Red

Bella

Celestino
Drake
Lady in Black

Rachel’s Apple
Donada

BevAnns JustaMayLady
Bandit

Chance

Luma

Marya

Prince of Dreams

Finn

Rachel’s Apple
Carmelita

Laddies Prospect
BevAnns JustaMayLady
Bandit

Lady in Black
Luma

Score

57.50

61.80
48.70
48.10

62.50
50.60

67.50
63.70
56.80

44.50

74.00
66.00
59.50
53.50
49.00

4410

67.90
65.00
56.20

65.00
48.70

67.80
58.50
57.10
56.70
51.40
45.70

56.70
64.60
62.10
23.60
67.20
65.20

56.80
51.60



Place Rider
Training 3, Open

1 Desire Wells

2 Marybeth Perez-Soto
First 1, AA

1 Olga Sacasa
First 1, Open

1 Edison Cooper
First 2, AA

1 Olga Sacasa
First 2, Open

1 Karen Nord
First 3, AA

1 Cynthia BeGay

2 Olga Sacasa
First 3, Open

1 Marybeth Perez-Soto
Second 1, Open

1 Susan Reed
Second 2, Open

1 Susan Reed
Second 3, AA

1 Cynthia BeGay
Third 3, Open

1 James Riedeman

Rider’s Test Training Level

Owner

Same
Rene Sharpnack

Same

JR Lovato
Same

John Sharp

Same
Same

Marci Gamborota
Same
Same
Same

Mark Evanko

1 Olga Sacasa Same
Western Dressage Intro 4

1 Laurie Boultinghouse Same
Western Dressage Basic 1

1 Laurie Boultinghouse Same
Western Dressage Levell, Test 1

1 Michelle DeCanditis Same
Dressage Suitability

1 Karen Page Same

2 Emily Fitzgerald Jenny Noble
Equitation Junior

1 Emily Fitzgerald Jenny Noble

Equitation Senior
1 kathryn MacDonald

Beth Clary-Gelinas

Horse

Rachel’'s Apple
Nico

Captain Nemo

I'm a Lovin Spoonful
Captain Nemo
Celestino

Shaddow in the Mist
Captain Nemo

Coquette

Rain Forseyn

Rain Forseyn
Shaddow in the Mist
Saeed

Captain Nemo
Grace

Grace

Carmelita

Finn
Merlin

Merlin

Diamond

Score

70.00
58.00

67.50

58.60

73.20

56.70

71.60
65.10

72.50

52.50

48.10

64.00

66.60

73.20

57.20

63.60

67.00



